
EDSU2020  Tentative timing    19/11/2017 

 
Monday, March 9 

08:00  registration + welcome/informations talks 

10:00 coffee-break 
10:30  Beginning of the scientific program 

Cosmology session 
 10:30  12:30 

 12:30-14:00 lunch 
 14h ->15H30 

 15:30-16:00 coffee-break 

 16:00-17:00         
18:30  Welcome Cocktail in Memorial ACTe 

 Tuesday, March 10 

Cosmology session (continu’d)  
08:00 – 10:00                                   Cosmology total : 6h30 

10:00 – 10:30 coffee-break 

New Physics Hints session 

10:30 – 12:30  
12:30-13:30  lunch 

13:30 -15:00 
15:00-15:30  coffee-break 

15h30-17:30                                    Physics Hints total = 5h30    
 Wednesday March 11 

Dark Matter session  

08:00->10:00   
10:00-10:30 coffee break 

10:30 12:30 
12:30 -13:30  lunch 

13:30 15h00 
15:00 15:30 coffee break 

15:30 17:30                                       Dark Matter total =  7h30 

 Thursday 

GW/Gravitation Session 

08:00-10:00 
10:00 10:30  coffee break 

10:30-12:30  
12:30-13:30 lunch 

13:30-15:00                                    GW/Gravitation total = 5h30 



15:00  15:30  coffee break 

Neutrino Puzzle Session 

15:30  17:30 
Friday  

Neutrino Puzzle Session continu’d 
08:00 10:00 

10:00 10:30 coffee break 
10:30  12:30 

12:30  14:00  lunch 

 14:00 15:00                                             Neutrino Puzzle total = 5h 

15:00 15:30 coffee break 

15:30 Concluding Remarks 

16:30 end of EDSU2020  Welcome  to EDSU2022 in Reunion Island !!! 

    
 Conveners:   

 Cosmology  

                      Marian Douspis    marian.douspis@ias.u-psud.fr  

                      Bruce Hoeneisen   bhoeneisen@usfq.edu.ec  

                      Pierre Pétroff         petroff@lal.in2p3.fr 

Dark Matter  

                        Laurent Chevalier  laurent.chevalier@cea.fr 

                        Xavier Bertou        bertou@gmail.com  

                        Aaron Vincent       aaron.vincent@queensu.ca 

New Physics Hints   

                         Christophe Royon   christophe.royon@ku.edu 

                         Bjoern Penning        penning@brandeis.edu  

Neutrino puzzle  

                         Matthieu Vivier       Matthieu.Vivier@cea.fr 

                         Pierre Pétroff         petroff@lal.in2p3.fr         

GW/Gravitation/Mond     

                         Pierre Pétroff          petroff@lal.in2p3.fr  
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